We® Mountains

RESULT SHEET

@ com

Sloop Cup (Standard Road Bikes)-Newbald Circuit

Date 21 August 2012

Seniors and Veterans
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Paul Drop

Alex Dalton
Mark Walker
Steve Coates
Joe Rainey

Paul Campbell
Phil Tillison

Paul Kilvington
Dave Millson
Mike Kilgour
Robert Johnson
Matthew Johnson
Alex Adams
Malcolm Johnson
Simon Pickering

Private Entries
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Pete Fielding-Smith
Phil Dalton

Steve Taylor

Alex McIntyre
Pete Emmerson
Sarah Carpenter
Dave Shackleton

Wilsons Wheels
Hull Thursday RC
Hull Thursday RC
We Love Mountains
Hull Thursday RC
Hull Thursday RC
Hull Thursday RC
Hull Thursday RC
Hull Thursday RC
Hull Thursday RC
Hull Thursday RC
Hull Thursday RC
Hull Thursday RC
Hull Thursday RC
We Love Mountains

Richardsons RT

Hull Thursday RC
Hull Thursday RC
Hull Thursday RC
Hull Thursday RC

Barracuda Triathlon Club

Wilsons Wheels

ORGANISED UNDER CTT REGULATIONS by

I HulliThursdayrc;

00:21:05
00:21:09
00:21:49
00:21:50
00:22:53
00:23:11
00:23:25
00:23:39
00:23:45
00:24:17
00:25:48
00:26:23
00:26:48
00:28:38
DNF

00:21:17
00:24:25
00:24:56
00:24:58
00:25:06
00:27:39
DNF
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00:00:04
00:00:44
00:00:45
00:01:48
00:02:06
00:02:20
00:02:34
00:02:40
00:03:12
00:04:43
00:05:18
00:05:43
00:07:33

00:00:12
00:03:20
00:03:51
00:03:53
00:04:01
00:06:34

Points

50
50
47
45
47
44
43
42
41
40
45
44
43
39

0

Points
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