## RESULT SHEET



## Sloop Cup (Standard Road Bikes)-Newbald Circuit

Date 21 August 2012

Seniors and Veterans						<u>Points</u>
1	Paul Drop	Wilsons Wheels	00:21:05			50
2	Alex Dalton	Hull Thursday RC	00:21:09	@	00:00:04	50
3	Mark Walker	Hull Thursday RC	00:21:49	@	00:00:44	47
4	Steve Coates	We Love Mountains	00:21:50	@	00:00:45	45
5	Joe Rainey	Hull Thursday RC	00:22:53	@	00:01:48	47
6	Paul Campbell	Hull Thursday RC	00:23:11	@	00:02:06	44
7	Phil Tillison	Hull Thursday RC	00:23:25	@	00:02:20	43
8	Paul Kilvington	Hull Thursday RC	00:23:39	@	00:02:34	42
9	Dave Millson	Hull Thursday RC	00:23:45	@	00:02:40	41
10	Mike Kilgour	Hull Thursday RC	00:24:17	@	00:03:12	40
11	Robert Johnson	Hull Thursday RC	00:25:48	@	00:04:43	45
12	Matthew Johnson	Hull Thursday RC	00:26:23	@	00:05:18	44
13	Alex Adams	Hull Thursday RC	00:26:48	@	00:05:43	43
14	Malcolm Johnson	Hull Thursday RC	00:28:38	@	00:07:33	39
15	Simon Pickering	We Love Mountains	DNF			0
<u>Private Entries</u>					<u>Points</u>	
1	Pete Fielding-Smith	Richardsons RT	00:21:17	@	00:00:12	0
2	Phil Dalton	Hull Thursday RC	00:24:25	@	00:03:20	0
3	Steve Taylor	Hull Thursday RC	00:24:56	@	00:03:51	0
4	Alex McIntyre	Hull Thursday RC	00:24:58	@	00:03:53	0
5	Pete Emmerson	Hull Thursday RC	00:25:06	@	00:04:01	0
6	Sarah Carpenter	Barracuda Triathlon Club	00:27:39	@	00:06:34	0
7	Dave Shackleton	Wilsons Wheels	DNF			0

ORGANISED UNDER CTT REGULATIONS by

